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JP.Morgan |20254%3H7H | #14ETHE Bt Rl o FTTAETE 500 | 2026 4£.2 A 10 H $5.1664 $2,583.2000 17,038,425
Securities fTETH HoAt R BTTETHE 42,000 | 2026 4E 2 A 10 H $5.1664 $216,988.8000 17,080,425
PLC PTETE HoAt R HETTETHEEY 1,500 | 2026 /2 H 27 H $5.1536 $7,730.4000 17,078,925
TTETE HoAt R BITITET R 86,000 | 20294 1 H 16 H $5.1681 $444,456.6000 17,164,925
PTETE HoAt B HETTETHEEY 5,000 | 2026 4£ 4 H 13 H $5.1627 $25,813.5000 17,169,925
PTETE HoAt R HETTETHEEY 67,500 | 20254 12 H 29 H $5.1200 $345,600.0000 17,237,425
PTETE HoAt R HETTETHEEY 25,000 | 2026 £ 4 H 13 H $5.1200 $128,000.0000 17,212,425
T LE HoAt Rl EETETESY 9,000 | 2026 £ 4 H 13 H $5.1200 $46,080.0000 17,203,425
PTETHE FCA A E HETETHEY 25,000 | 2026 £ 4 H 13 H $5.1200 $128,000.0000 17,178,425
PTETHE FCA A E HETTETHEY 5,000 | 2026 /£ 4 H 13 H $5.1200 $25,600.0000 17,173,425
PTETHE HoAt Rl BITOTELE 3,500 | 2026 /£ 4 H 13 H $5.1200 $17,920.0000 17,169,925
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%Hj JPMorgan Chase & Co.BEA R/ \H] °



